
   भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान बॉम्बे
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY

  जन स्वास्थ्य कार्यालय
PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICE 

                       NO. PHO/F-9/2024
         Date :08.02.2024

QUATERLY FOGGING & SPRAYING COMBINE PROGRAMME

SCHEDULE – 1 
Sr. No Date Day Time Area

1 04.03.2024 Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No.1,2 G. T. Lab

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 3,4, Type I/11

2 05.03.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 6, 9

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 17,18

3 06.03.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 12,13

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 14 Type I/22

4 07.03.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 5, Tansa, 11, Staff Hostel

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. SAC & Swimming pool, NCC Tennis Coart Area

5 11.03.2024 Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea II

6 12.03.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea III

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel 10, Gulmohar, Guest House, Nursery,H2-17

7 13.03.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Central Area I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Central Area II

8 14.03.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Central Area III

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. TCS Residential 

9 15.03.2024 Friday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. TCS Workshop

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hillside Residential Area- I

10 18.03.2024 Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hillside Residential Area- II

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hillside Residential Area- III

11 19.03.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 15

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 16, DRDO Bldg.

12 20.03.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Academic Area - I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Academic Area – II

SCHEDULE – 2
Sr. No Date Day Time Area

1 21.03.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No.1,2 G. T. Lab

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 3,4, Type I/11

2 22.03.2024 Friday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 6, 9

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 17,18

3 26.03.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 12,13

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 14 Type I/22



4 27.03.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 5, Tansa, 11, Staff Hostel

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. SAC & Swimming pool, NCC Tennis Coart Area

5 28.03.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea II

6 01.04.2024  Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea III

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel 10, Gulmohar, Guest House, Nursery,H2-
17

7 02.04.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Central Area I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Central Area II

8 03.04.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Central Area III

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. TCS Residential 

9 04.04.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. TCS Workshop

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hillside Residential Area- I

10 05.04.2024 Friday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hillside Residential Area- II

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hillside Residential Area- III

11 08.04.2024 Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 15

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 16, DRDO Bldg.

12 10.04.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Academic Area - I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Academic Area - II

SCHEDULE – 3
Sr. No Date Day Time Area

1 11.04.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No.1,2 G. T. Lab

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 3,4, Type I/11

2 12.04.2024 Friday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 6, 9

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 17,18

3 15.04.2024  Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 12,13

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 14 Type I/22

4
16.04.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 5, Tansa, 11, Staff Hostel

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. SAC & Swimming pool, NCC Tennis Coart Area

5 17.04.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea II

6 18.04.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea III

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel 10, Gulmohar, Guest House, Nursery,H2-17

7 19.04.2024 Friday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Central Area I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Central Area II

8 22.04.2024 Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Central Area III

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. TCS Residential 

9 23.04.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. TCS Workshop

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hillside Residential Area- I



10 24.04.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hillside Residential Area- II

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hillside Residential Area- III

11 25.04.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 15

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 16, DRDO Bldg.

12 26.04.2024 Friday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Academic Area - I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Academic Area - II

SCHEDULE – 4
Sr. No Date Day Time Area

1 29.04.2024 Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No.1,2 G. T. Lab

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 3,4, Type I/11

2 30.04.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 6, 9

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 17,18

3 01.05.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 12,13

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 14 Type I/22

4 02.05.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 5, Tansa, 11, Staff Hostel

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. SAC & Swimming pool, NCC Tennis Coart Area

5 03.05.2024 Friday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea II

6 06.05.2024 Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea III

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel 10, Gulmohar, Guest House, Nursery,H2-17

7 07.05.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Central Area I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Central Area II

8 08.05.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Central Area III

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. TCS Residential 

9 09.05.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. TCS Workshop

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hillside Residential Area- I

10 10.05.2024 Friday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hillside Residential Area- II

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hillside Residential Area- III

11 13.05.2024 Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 15

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 16, DRDO Bldg.

12 14.05.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Academic Area - I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Academic Area - II

SCHEDULE – 5
Sr. No Date Day Time Area

1 15.05.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No.1,2 G. T. Lab

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 3,4, Type I/11

2 16.05.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 6, 9

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 17,18



3 17.05.2024 Friday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 12,13

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 14 Type I/22

4 20.05.2024 Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 5, Tansa, 11, Staff Hostel

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. SAC & Swimming pool, NCC Tennis Coart Area

5 21.05.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea II

6 22.05.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Lake Side ResidentialArea III

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel 10, Gulmohar, Guest House, Nursery,H2-17

7 24.05.2024 Friday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Central Area I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Central Area II

8 27.05.2024 Monday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Central Area III

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. TCS Residential 

9 28.05.2024 Tuesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. TCS Workshop

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hillside Residential Area- I

10 29.05.2024 Wednesday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hillside Residential Area- II

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hillside Residential Area- III

11 30.05.2024 Thursday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Hostel No. 15

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Hostel No. 16, DRDO Bldg.

12 31.05.2024 Friday 09:15 a.m. To 12.30.p.m. Academic Area – I

01:45 pm. To 05:00P.m. Academic Area - II

 Note :- During Fogging work person will give treatment in following area :
1) In Hostel area staircase & toilet blocks of each floor, Building surrounding, drains and
surrounding vegitations.
2) In Residential area, Building surrounding, drains and surrounding vegitations.

             (  पंकज पां. भोसले)
                        (Pankaj P. Bhosale)

                             जन स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी
     Public Health Officer


